
 
lwpuk 

 
15 foRr vk;ksx varxZr fn-13$07$2024 

jksth izdk'khr dj.;kr vkysY;k LVkWiQ ulZ ;k 
inkdjhrk rkRiqjR;k LojQikr LFkxhrh ns.;kr 
vkyh gksrh- lnj inkdjhrk izkIr vtkZaph 
iqu%Nkuuh dj.;kr vkyh vlwu ;knh r;kj 
dj.;kr vkyh vkgs- lnj ;knhoj vk{ksi 
cksykfo.;kdjhrk ;knh izdk'khr dj.;kr ;sr vkgs- 
lnj ;knhoj mesnokjkaps vk{ksi vlY;kl               
fn-20$02$2026 jksth lka;dkGh 5-00 oktsi;Zar 
dk;kZy;hu osGsr jk"V!h; vkjksX; vfHk;ku 
dk;kZy; iarxk eSnku]vkexkao jksM]iQqypqj]xksafn;k 
;k dk;kZy;kl izR;{k lknj djkos- 
 

&Lok& 
vkns'kkuqlkj 

 
 
 
 

 



Experience

Govt NHM PVT
Experience 

year/month

1 SUSANT WASNIK MALE Open G.N.M 62.20 31.10 0 0 0 NO YES NO 2 year 12.00 43.10 30/3/27
PHC SAHUR  EXPERIENCE 

CERTIFICATE BY MO
Eligible

2
MANISHA RAMESH BAGDE Female SC

G.N.M 73.00 36.50 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 36.50 30/3/27 Eligible

3
MANISHA RAMESH BAGDE Female Open

G.N.M 73.00 36.50 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 36.50 30/3/27 Eligible

4
MANISHA RAMESH BAGDE Female SC

G.N.M 73.00 36.50 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 36.50 30/3/27 Eligible

5
ARPANA RADHESHYAM KHOBRAGADE Female SC

G.N.M 58.60 29.30 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 29.30 30/3/27 Eligible

6
Shubham yashwant gajbhiye MALE SC

G.N.M 81.80 40.90 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 40.90 30/3/27 Eligible

7
Shubham yashwant gajbhiye MALE SC

G.N.M 81.80 40.90 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 40.90 30/3/27 Eligible duplicate

8
Nayana Suresh Sakhare Female SC

G.N.M 72.20 36.10 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 36.10 30/3/27 Eligible

9

Rahul gangadhar bhatane MALE EWS

G.N.M 58.40 29.20 0 0 0 NO YES NO 0.00 0.00 29.20 30/3/27
experience cannot  be 

considered (out source)
Eligible

10 Ujma khan Female EWS G.N.M 68.60 34.30 0 0 0 NO YES NO 1 yr 6.00 40.30 30/3/27
experience certificate 

by CS
Eligible

11
Anand Bopche MALE Open

G.N.M 70.75 35.38 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.38 30/3/27 Eligible

12
VISHAKHA KISHOR DURGE Female SC

G.N.M 65.40 32.70 0 0 0 NO YES NO
3 MONTH 

23 DAYS
0.00 32.70 30/3/27 EXPERIENCE BY MO Eligible

13
pooja hiralal thakare Female Open

BSC Nsg 65.83 32.92 0 0 0 NO YES NO 0.00 0.00 32.92 03-12-25 Private  experience Eligible

14
Mesharam Varsha Gautam Female SC

G.N.M 67.60 33.80 0 0 0 NO YES NO 10 MONTH 0.00 33.80 30/3/27 Eligible

15
KANOJE NEHA VINOD Female SC

B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
70.40 35.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.20 30/3/27 Eligible

16
rameshwar ramdas kiratkar MALE SC

B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
62.20 31.10 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.10 30/3/27 Eligible

17
Vaishali Nilkankth Bhandekar Female Open

B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
71.00 35.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.50 30/3/27 Eligible

18
MAUSAMI MAHESH MESHRAM MALE SC

G.N.M 63.40 31.70 0 0 0 NO YES NO 2 YEAR 12.00 43.70 30/3/27 Eligible

19
MAUSAMI MAHESH MESHRAM MALE Open

G.N.M 63.40 31.70 0 0 0 NO YES NO 2 YEAR 12.00 43.70 30/3/27 Eligible

20
RUPALI RAGHUNANDAN GAJBHIYE Female SC

G.N.M 67.20 33.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.60 30/3/27 Eligible
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21
Nayana Suresh Sakhare Female SC

G.N.M 72.20 36.10 0 0 0 NO NO YES 0.00 0.00 36.10 30/3/27 Eligible

22
RUCHITA CHHABILAL RAHANGDALE Female

Open G.N.M 73.80 36.90 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 36.90 30/3/27 Eligible

23
DIPIKA DEWANAND BAGHELE Female Open

G.N.M 77.83 38.92 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.92 30/3/27 Eligible

24
BHARATI OMPRAKASH BHELAWE Female Open

G.N.M 82.00 41.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 41.00 30/3/27 Eligible

25
SHRADDHA SUDHIR RAMTEKE Female SC

G.N.M 76.20 38.10 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.10 30/3/27 Eligible

26
Tanaiya Krupachari Wankar Female SC

G.N.M 75.40 37.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 37.70 30/3/27 Eligible

27
SUPRIYA SURENDRA SONWANE Female SC

G.N.M 79.60 39.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 39.80 30/3/27 Eligible

28
Achal Anand Naik Female SC

G.N.M 76.40 38.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.20 30/3/27 Eligible

29
POOJA PRAMOD SARODE Female Open

G.N.M 79.40 39.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 39.70 30/3/27 Eligible

30
BHAGYASHRI RANJAN TEMBHURNIKAR Female SC

G.N.M 67.40 33.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.70 30/3/27 Eligible

31
PAYAL KAILASH NANDESHWAR Female SC

G.N.M 69.00 34.50 0 0 0 NO yes NO 2Y 8 M 12.00 46.50 30/3/27 Eligible

32
BHUMESHWARI RADHESHYAM PONGLE Female Open

G.N.M 77.00 38.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.50 30/3/27 Eligible

33
PAYAL KAILASH NANDESHWAR Female Open

B.SC. 

(Nursing)
69.00 34.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.50 30/3/27 Eligible

34
Pawar Gopal Prakash MALE Open

B.SC. 

(Nursing)
60.60 30.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 30.30 30/3/27 Eligible

35
GITESH  RAJU BORIKAR MALE Open

G.N.M 68.00 34.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.00 30/3/27 Eligible

36
PRAGATI VISHAL GAJBHIYE Female SC

G.N.M 66.00 33.00 0 0 0 NO NO YES 18 PVT 0.00 33.00 30/3/27 Eligible

37
Shashanki Mahakal Bagde Female SC

G.N.M 80.60 40.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.30 30/3/27 Eligible

38
Shashanki Bagde Female SC

G.N.M 80.60 40.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.30 30/3/27 Eligible duplicate

39
Bhrunali Bhagwat Bawane Female Open

B.SC. 

(Nursing)
0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 0.00

no documents were 

submitted
Not Eligible

40
ASHA KHEMRAJ KUSNA Female EWS

G.N.M 63.00 31.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.50 30/3/27 Eligible

41
DILIP TARACHAND RAGHUTE MALE Open

G.N.M 60.80 30.40 0 0 0 NO yes NO 9 month 0.00 30.40 30/3/27 Eligible

42
ANITA DASRATH MARGAYE Female Open

G.N.M 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 30/3/27
3rd year marksheet not 

submitted
Not Eligible
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43
Safali Ashok Bagde Female SC

G.N.M 61.40 30.70 0 0 0 NO NO YES
5year[pvt.h

os.]
0.00 30.70 30/3/27 Eligible

44
MOHARE RAKHI PRANDAS Female Open

G.N.M 65.60 32.80 0 0 0 NO yes NO 1 year 6.00 38.80 30/3/27 Eligible

45
megha karandas meshram Female SC

G.N.M 66.40 33.20 0 0 0 NO yes NO
14 month 8 

days 
6.00 39.20 30/3/27 Eligible

46
Roshani Rajkumar jagane Female SC

G.N.M 71.40 35.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.70 30/3/27 Eligible

47
SAMTA JAYKUMAR TEMBHURNIKAR Female SC

G.N.M 66.40 33.20 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.20 30/3/27 Eligible

48

Ku. Arju manojkumar meshram Female SC

G.N.M 71.00 35.50 0 0 0 NO yes NO 0.00 0.00 35.50 30/3/27

suspectedexpirience 

certificate (dates are 

overlapped)

Eligible

49
SUSHILA SHANKAR BUJADE Female Open

G.N.M 73.00 36.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 36.50 30/3/27 Eligible

50
NYAYKARE VIDYA TALIKRAM Female Open

G.N.M 67.40 33.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.70 30/3/27 Eligible

51
PRANALI KAVIRAJ RAUT Female SC

G.N.M 62.60 31.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.30 30/3/27 Eligible

52
PRANALI KAVIRAJ RAUT Female SC

G.N.M 62.60 31.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.30 30/3/28 Eligible

53
Khushbu meshram Female SC

G.N.M 84.40 42.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 42.20 30/3/27 Eligible

54
GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT SURYAWANSHIFemale Open

B.SC. 

(Nursing)
69.80 34.90 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.90 30/3/27 Eligible

55
Khushbu Meshram Female SC

G.N.M 84.40 42.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 42.20 30/3/27 Eligible

56
Khushbu Meshram Female SC

G.N.M 84.40 42.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 42.20 30/3/27 Eligible duplicate

57 supreet ramteke
Female SC

G.N.M 76.40 38.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.20 30/3/27 Eligible

58
KHUSHBU SUBHASH MESHRAM Female SC

G.N.M 62.40 31.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.20 30/3/27 Eligible

59
PRAFUlL ANANTA BHALERAO Female SC

G.N.M 71.60 35.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.80 30/3/27 Eligible

60

Subhangi Shivdash Sakhare Female SC

B.SC. 

(Nursing)
0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 30/3/27

All passed final year 

marksheets not attached
Not Eligible

61
NIKITA VISWAPAL BAGDE Female SC

G.N.M 66.40 33.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.20 30/3/27 Eligible

62
Pratiksha kshirsagar Female Open

B.SC. 

(Nursing)
67.40 33.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.70 30/3/27 Eligible
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63
PRAFULL ANANTA BHALERAO MALE SC

G.N.M 71.60 35.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.80 30/3/27 Eligible

64
Sumit Siddharth Tirpude MALE SC

G.N.M 73.80 36.90 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 36.90 30/3/27 Eligible

65
Jyoti Jairam Budekar Female Open

G.N.M 66.60 33.30 0 0 0 NO yes NO 5 MONTH 0.00 33.30 30/3/27 Eligible

66
PRAGATI JAWAHARLAL DESHMUKH Female Open

B.SC. 

(Nursing)
66.30 33.15 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.15 30/3/27 Eligible

67
PRANALI KAVIRAJ RAUT Female Open

G.N.M 62.60 31.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.30 30/3/27 Eligible

68
Archana Rajkumar Malewar Female Open

G.N.M 71.20 35.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.60 30/3/27 Eligible

69
PRANALI KAVIRAJ RAUT Female Open

G.N.M 66.41 33.21 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.21 30-03-27 Eligible

70
PRANALI KAVIRAJ RAUT Female Open

G.N.M 67.41 33.71 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.71
30-03-27

Eligible duplicate

71
Archana Rajkumar Malewar Female Open

G.N.M 71.20 35.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.60 30/3/27 Eligible

72
KANOJE BHAGYASHREE TARACHAND Female SC

G.N.M 63.80 31.90 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.90
30-03-27

Eligible

73
Pushpalatabai Aniruddh Bagde Female Open

G.N.M 80.00 40.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.00
31-03-27

Eligible

74
Soham Chhatrapati Chaudhari Female Open

B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
72.20 36.10 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 36.10

31-03-27
Eligible

75

Varsha Dipendra Bhave Female SC

G.N.M 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 0.00

31-03-27

applicants  name in the 

form and documented 

name in certificate  

mismatched

Not Eligible

76
MANISHA VINOD MOHABE Female SC

G.N.M 72.40 36.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 36.20
31-03-27

Eligible

77
SONALI SHANKAR BUJADE Female Open

G.N.M 79.20 39.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 39.60
31-03-27

Eligible

78

Kalyani   KhemraJ  Bhaisare Female Open

G.N.M 58.20 29.10 0 0 0 NO yes NO 3 months 0.00 29.10

01-03-27

CS side covid 19 

experience certificate
Eligible

79

Kalyani   KhemraJ  Bhaisare Female Open

G.N.M 58.20 29.10 0 0 0 NO yes NO 3 months 0.00 29.10

01-03-27

CS side covid 19 

experience certificate
Eligible duplicate

80

Kalyani   KhemraJ  Bhaisare Female Open

G.N.M 58.20 29.10 0 0 0 NO yes NO 3 months 0.00 29.10

01-03-27

CS side covid 19 

experience certificate
Eligible duplicate
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81
MADAME VISHAKHA RAJESH Female SC

G.N.M 68.80 34.40 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.40
Registration not 

sumitted 2027
Not Eligible

82
Arti Mohan Paulzagde Female Open

G.N.M 72.40 36.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 36.20
30-03-27

Eligible

83
VIASHALI  GYANIRAM FUNDE Female Open

G.N.M 62.40 31.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 31.20
30-03-27

Eligible

84
Nita Baijnath Rahangdale Female Open

G.N.M 68.80 34.40 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 34.40
30-03-27

Eligible

85
Akanksha ANIL Dhamgaye Female

SC G.N.M 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 22-01-22
No documents 

submitted
Not Eligible

86
Rutuja vasant gaikwad Female

SC BSC Nsg 69.00 34.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.50
30-03-27

Eligible

87
SHUBHAM VASANTKUMAR 

DARWADE
Female SC BSC Nsg 60.04 30.02 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 30.02 30-03-27 Eligible

88 Archana Rajkumar Malewar Female Open G.N.M 71.20 35.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.60 30/3/27 Eligible

89 SAVITA SUNDARLAL BIJEWAR Female Open GNM 58.80 29.40 0 0 0 NO YES NO 2 YEAR 12.00 41.40 30-03-27 Eligible

90 DILESHWARI VISHVANATH TARONE Female Open GNM 84.40 42.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 42.20 30-03-27 Eligible

91 Roshani Mangru Ambaghare Female Open GNM 68.20 34.10 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.10 30-03-27
Small Family 

Certificate not attached
Not Eligible

92 Pooja Manohar Radke Female Open BSC Nsg 71.96 35.98 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.98 30-03-27 Eligible

93 SAHIL NILKANTH PADOLE Female Open GNM 66.40 33.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.20 30-03-27 Eligible

94 Ms. Kajal Khushal Bhasme Female SC BSC Nsg 71.00 35.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.50
Registration not 

sumitted 2027
Not Eligible

95 Rajni Tarachand Bisen Female Open GNM 76.80 38.40 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.40 30-03-27 Eligible

96 Monika mohanlal sonwane Female Open GNM 81.40 40.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.70 30-03-27 Eligible

97 USHA MANOHAR LANJE Female Open GNM 62.58 31.29 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.29
DOCUMENT   NOT 

UPLOAD
Not Eligible

98 NIKITA VISHVAPAL BAGDE Female SC GNM 66.40 33.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.20 30-03-27
Small Family 

Certificate not attached
Not Eligible

99 Ashvin Baryekar Female SC GNM 80.60 40.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.30 30-03-27 Eligible

100 PRACHI MORESHWAR BESEKAR Female SC GNM 79.00 39.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 39.50 30-03-27 Eligible

101 Mr. Pratik Dilip Shamkuwar Male SC G.N.M 74.40 37.20 0 0 0 NO yes NO
3yrs2month

s27days
18.00 55.20 30-03-27 Eligible
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102 Miss. SHITAL KISHOR GAWAL Female Open G.N.M 64.00 32.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 32.00 30-03-27 Eligible

103 Monika mohanlal sonwane Female Open G.N.M 81.40 40.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.70 30-03-27 Eligible

104 Monika mohanlal sonwane Female Open G.N.M 81.40 40.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.70 30-03-27 Eligible

105 Nikita Banafar Female EWS G.N.M 79.20 39.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 39.60 30-03-27 Eligible

106 Miss .Durgabai devlal bisen Female Open G.N.M 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 0.00
DOCUMENT   NOT 

UPLOAD
Not Eligible

107 Shital Dipak Turkar (Surnagat) Female Open G.N.M 64.00 32.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 32.00 30-03-27 Eligible

108 RAGINI YASHWANT BHURE Female Open G.N.M 74.60 37.30 0 0 0 NO yes NO 1 year 6.00 43.30 30-03-27 Eligible

109 Bhumeshwari Radheshyam Pongle Female Open G.N.M 77.20 38.60 0 0 0 NO yes NO 1 Yrs. 6.00 44.60 30-03-27 Eligible

110 Drushti Badwaik Female Open
B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
69.60 34.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.80 30-03-27 Eligible

111 RAGINI YASHWANT BHURE Female Open G.N.M 74.60 37.30 0 0 0 NO yes NO 1 year 6.00 43.30 30-03-27 Eligible

112 SHEPHERD SOFIYA GABRIEL Female Open G.N.M 65.75 32.88 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 32.88 31-03-27 Eligible

113 SATPUTE PRANALI PREMRAJ Female SC G.N.M 68.00 34.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.00 30-03-27 Eligible

114 SHIVANI RAJU FANDE Female Open G.N.M 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 30-03-27
All Final Year 

Marksheet  not attached
Not Eligible

115 Damini Rahile Female Open G.N.M 65.40 32.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 32.70 30-03-27 Eligible

116 ANJALI GANESH RAUT Female Open G.N.M 66.60 33.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 33.30 30-03-27 Eligible

117 Divyajyoti Zanaklal Patle Female Open
B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
64.40 32.20 0 0 0 NO YES NO

1 Year 7 

Months
6.00 38.20

GNM Valid 

Registration upto 2022
Not Eligible

118 VAISHNAVI JAGESHWAR LILHARE Female Open G.N.M 78.60 39.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 39.30

GNM Valid 

Registration Date 

Certificate not attached

Not Eligible

119 Apeksha Divakarrao Bansod Female SC G.N.M 60.00 30.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 30.00 30-03-27 Eligible

120 Pranjali Saranjami Jode Female SC
B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
66.20 33.10 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.10 30-03-27 Eligible
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121 Puja Umashankar Neware Female Open
B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
74.00 37.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 37.00 30-03-27 Eligible

122
KALYANI LURENDRASINGH 

MANDRELE
Female EWS G.N.M 79.00 39.50 0 0 0 NO yes NO

2 year 

6month
12.00 51.50 30-03-27 Eligible

123 SONALI Ghanshyam Sharnagat Female Open G.N.M 66.20 33.10 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.10

GNM Valid 

Registration 2022 & 

Small Family 

Certificate not attached

Not Eligible

124 NITU KHEMCHAND BHAVE Female SC G.N.M 63.20 31.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 31.60 30-03-27 Eligible

125 Manisha Bhumeshwar Donode Female Open G.N.M 71.60 35.80 0 0 0 NO Yes NO 24 month 12.00 47.80 30-03-27 Eligible

126 Praful Ashok Meshram Male SC G.N.M 61.60 30.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 30.80 30-03-27 Eligible

127 PORNIMA MANOHAR BUJADE Female Open G.N.M 80.80 40.40 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.40 30-03-27 Eligible

128 PRIYA SUBHANRAO RAHANGDALE Female Open
B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
71.00 35.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 35.50 30-03-27 Eligible

129 TOSHIKA PRABHUDAYAL PARDHI Female Open
B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
67.20 33.60 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 33.60 30-03-27 Eligible

130 Dipak Nurban Patle Male Open G.N.M 81.80 40.90 0 0 0 NO yes NO 6 month 0.00 40.90 30-03-27 Eligible

131 VARSHA SURYBHAN SAKHARE Female SC G.N.M 74.00 37.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO NO 0.00 37.00
GNM Reg. Valid Date  

30/03/2017
Not Eligible

132 Suhasini Bhaurao Bhoge Female Open G.N.M 69.00 34.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 34.50 30-03-27 Eligible

133 APSARA YASHWANT GEDAM Female SC G.N.M 59.60 29.80 0 0 0 NO NO yes 5 Year 0.00 29.80 30-03-27
Small Family 

Certificate not attached
Not Eligible

134 BANDHANA SADHAN MANDAL Female Open G.N.M 57.80 28.90 0 0 0 NO yes NO 6 month 0.00 28.90 30-03-27 Eligible

135 Vishakha jatpele Female EWS G.N.M 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 30-03-27 Document not Attached Not Eligible

136 Vishakha jatpele Female EWS G.N.M 73.40 36.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 36.70 30-03-27 Eligible

137 KHUSHBU SUBHASH MESHRAM Female SC G.N.M 62.40 31.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.20 30-03-27 DD Attached Eligible

138 Sandhya Ukey Female SC G.N.M 77.50 38.75 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 38.75

GNM Valid 

Reg.31/07/2024, Small 

Family Certificate & 

Fees Paid Sleep not 

attached

Not Eligible

139 VARSHA PURSHOTTAM WASNIK Female Open G.N.M 74.00 37.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 37.00 30-03-27
Small Family 

Certificate not attached
Not Eligible
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140 Swititai Prakash Borkar Female SC G.N.M 67.00 33.50 0 0 0 NO YES NO 1 year 6.00 39.50 30-03-27 Eligible

141 VARSHA PURUSHOTTAM WASNIK Female SC G.N.M 74.00 37.00 0 0 0 NO NO yes 2 year 0.00 37.00 30-03-27 Eligible

142 LATA PRABHUNATH BARPANDE Female Open G.N.M 74.50 37.25 0 0 0 NO NO yes
7 year 

Private
0.00 37.25 30-03-27 Eligible

143 KAJAL SANJAYGIR GIRI Female Open G.N.M 67.60 33.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.80 30-03-27 Eligible

144 BHARTI LAHANUJI WAGHAMARE Female SC G.N.M 64.00 32.00 0 0 0 NO YES NO 16 month 6.00 38.00 30-03-27
Registration not 

submitted 2027
Not Eligible

145 Rajashri Soparamjee Dhenge Female Open G.N.M 82.00 41.00 0 0 0 NO YES NO 1.6month 0.00 41.00 31-03-27 Eligible

146 SHILPA MANOJ SAKHARE Female SC G.N.M 75.00 37.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 37.50 31-03-27 Eligible

147 SHILPA MANOJ SAKHARE Female SC G.N.M 75.00 37.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 37.50 31-03-27 Eligible

148 Kalash Shyam Sonkar Male Open G.N.M 76.80 38.40 0 0 0 NO yes NO 1 year 6.00 44.40 31-03-27 Eligible

149 Prachi Moreshwar Besekar Female SC G.N.M 79.00 39.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 39.50 3/30//2027 Eligible

150 Pache Nikhil Sanjay Male Open G.N.M 67.80 33.90 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 33.90 31-03-27
Experience Certificate 

Pg.No.2 Not Attached
Eligible

151 NIKITA MAHANAND PANTAWANE Female SC
B.Sc. 

(Nursing)
63.40 31.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.70 31-03-27 Eligible

152 Sakshi Malikachand Pardhi Female Open GNM 80.60 40.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.30 31-03-27 Eligible

153 Aditya  Pankaj Meshram Male SC GNM 69.40 34.70 0 0 0 NO YES NO 0 0.00 34.70 31-03-27
Experience Certificate 

Date Not Match
Eligible

154 SHASHANKI MAHAKAL BAGDE Female SC GNM 80.60 40.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 40.30 31-03-27 Eligible

155 MEGHA WAMAN WASNIK Female SC GNM 72.60 36.30 0 0 0 NO YES NO 1 YEAR 6.00 42.30 31-03-27 Eligible

156 NEWARE SWATI SHIVLAL Female Open BSC Nsg 69.60 34.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.80 31-03-27
Small Family 

Certificate not attached
Not Eligible

157 PRIYA DINDAYAL RAHANGDALE Female Open GNM 78.40 39.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 39.20 31-03-27

Small Family 

Certificate & Fees Paid 

Sleep not attached

Not Eligible

158 Rohit Ravindra Raut Male SC GNM 68.00 34.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.00 31-03-27 Eligible

159 Pranali Gurudas Lonare Female SC BSC Nsg 66.60 33.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 33.30 31-03-27 Eligible

160 Ankit Rajendra vaidya Male SC GNM 65.60 32.80 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 32.80 31-03-27
Small Family 

Certificate not attached
Not Eligible

161 Pradnya Dharmendra Khobragade Female SC GNM 73.40 36.70 0 0 0 NO YES YES

GOV 1 

MONTHN

T/PVT 6 

MONTH

0.00 36.70 31-03-27 Eligible
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162 Yuvraj mendhe Male Open GNM 56.40 28.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0 0.00 28.20
Valid Registration Date 

30.03.2022
Not Eligible

163 Aniket petkar Male Open GNM 63.40 31.70 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 31.70 31-03-27 Eligible

164 KHARAT SUNITA BHIMRAO Female SC GNM 70.50 35.25 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 35.25

GNM Valid 

Reg.30/03/2022, Small 

Family Certificate & 

Fees Paid Sleep not 

attached

Not Eligible

165 GHODAKE SANGEETA SUGANDH Female SC GNM 69.00 34.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.50

GNM Valid 

Reg.30/03/2022  & 

Fees Paid Sleep not 

attached

Not Eligible

166 ASHLESHA KATHANE Female SC GNM 74.60 37.30 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 37.30
Valid Registration 

Certificate Not Attached  
Not Eligible

167 SHOBHA RAMSINGH RATHOD Female Open GNM 60.20 30.10 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 30.10

GNM Valid 

Reg.30/03/2022  & 

Small Family 

Certificate not attached

Not Eligible

168 BANDHANA SADHAN MANDAL Female Open GNM 57.80 28.90 0 0 0 NO YES NO 6 month 0.00 28.90 31-03-27 Eligible

169 MRUNALI SUDHAKAR JAMBHULKAR Female SC GNM 76.40 38.20 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.20
Valid Registration 

Certificate Not Attached  
Not Eligible

170 PATLE DIKSHA KUWARLAL Female Open BSC Nsg 68.00 34.00 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 34.00 31-03-27 Eligible

171 dnyaneshwari chainlal turkar Female Open GNM 66.40 33.20 0 0 0 NO yes NO 2 year 12.00 45.20 31-03-27 Eligible

172 Neha Rayansingh Banafar Female EWS GNM 77.00 38.50 0 0 0 NO NO NO 0.00 0.00 38.50 30-03-27 Eligible


